www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 2
NEW
2020
PRODUCTS
EDITION 2
www.1-light.eu New Items 2020 Edition 2
Recessed Spots Fixed
10105H  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Die cast

74mm
50108A  |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast  |  Assymetric reflector
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
50108A/W/W Complete with 350mA driverWhite 8W 230V 73x73mm 85mm 50Warm white 3000K 560lm 50°
81mm 74mm
10108A  |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast  |  Assymetric reflector
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10108A/W/W Complete with 350mA driverWhite 8W 230V 68mm 85mmWarm white 3000K 560lm 50° 50
www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 2
Suitable for 89030C driver.
Suitable for 89015A driver.
Suitable for 89008 driver.
Recessed Spots Fixed LED
10108D1  |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
50
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10108D1/W/W White 8W 230V Complete with 300mA driverWarm white 3000K 73mm36°560lm 105mm
88mm 85mm
10106DC  |  6W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
10106DC/W/W 10106DC/B/W
10112DC  |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
10112DC/W/W 10112DC/B/W
10106DC/W/W

White
Black
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Requires 500mA driver
Requires 500mA driver
40cm
40cm
www.1-light.eu New Items 2020 Edition 2
Suitable for 89030C driver.
Suitable for 89015A driver.
Suitable for 89008 driver.
Recessed Spots Fixed LED
10106DH   |  6W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast Complete with honeycomb.
10106DH/W/W White 6WWarm white 3000K 500lm 350mA 40cm 63mm 60mm 50 Requires 350mA driver36°
40mm
70mm
102mm
47mm
10118DH  |  18W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast Complete with honeycomb.
82mm
40mm
10112DH  |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast Complete with honeycomb.
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10112DH/W/W White 12WWarm white 3000K 1000lm 700mA 40cm 72mm 60mm 50 Requires 700mA driver36°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10118DH/W/W White 18WWarm white 3000K 1500lm 500mA 40cm 91mm 70mm 30 Requires 500mA driver36°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 2
Recessed Spots Fixed LED
Suitable for 89004A driver.
Optional rings.
Order code 050178/B Black
050178/C Chrome
10101LA  |  2W  |  LED  |  Die cast
10101LA/W/W White 2W 700mA 200cm 27mm 55mm 100 Requires 700mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Warm white 3000K 540lm 36°
34mm 36mm
10108H/B/W10108H/W/W
10108H  |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
10108H/W/W
10108H/B/W
Complete with 200mA driver
Complete with 200mA driver
Warm white
Warm white
3000K
3000K
8W
8W
600lm
600lm
36°
36°
50
50
70mm
70mm
230V
230V
75mm
75mm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
White
Black
88mm
55mm
10107DF  |  7W  |  SMD LED  |  Fire Rated  |  Metal
78mm
65mm
10107DF/W White 7W 500lm 230V Complete with dimmable driver90mm 36
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

12108XA   |  8W  |  COB LED  |  Dimmable  |  Aluminium
12108XA/W/W White 8W 230V640lm3000K 36 Complete with 350mA driverWarm white
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
36°
100mm
80mm80mm
12208XA   |  2x8W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium
12208XA/W/W White 2x8W 100-240V2x640lm3000K 24 Complete with 350mA driverWarm white
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
36°
80mm
100mm
150mm
www.1-light.eu New Items 2020 Edition 2
Wall & Ceiling LED
67472  |  2x6W  |  SMD 2835  |  ABS + PC
67472/AN/W Warm white 2x6W 2x500lm 230V 20 Complete with 300mA driver3000KAnthracite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
200mm
39mm
125mm
67472A  |  6W  |  SMD 2835  |  ABS + PC
67472A/AN/W Warm white 6W 500lm 230V 20 Complete with 300mA driver3000KAnthracite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
200mm
39mm
125mm
67474  |  10W  |  LED  |  Die cast
67474/AN/W Warm white 10W 700lm 230V 12 AC LED3000KAnthracite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
100mm
100mm
220mm
67474A  |  10W  |  LED  |  Die cast
67474A/AN/W Warm white 10W 700lm 230V 12 AC LED3000KAnthracite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
108mm
65mm
220mm
www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 2
67474B   |  10W  |  AC LED  |  Die cast
67474B/AN/W Warm white 10W 700lm 230V 12 AC LED3000KAnthracite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Wall & Ceiling LED

Industrial & Floodlights
7055B/RGB Grey RGB 24x1,5W 24V DC 100cm 12 Requires 24V DC driver30°
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Light Colour Beam
Angle
7055B/RGB  |  24x1,5W  |  LED  |  RGB  |  Aluminium Connect maximum 5pcs.
1000mm
70mm
42mm
www.1-light.euNew Items 2020 Edition 2
Industrial & Floodlights
7028CA  |  10W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast + tempered glass
115mm
110mm
20mm
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam
Angle
Lumen
(lm)
7028CA/W/C White Cool white 900lm 110° 230V10W4000K 6030cm AC LED
7028CB  |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast + tempered glass
200mm
160mm
25mm
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam
Angle
Lumen
(lm)
7028CB/W/C White Cool white 2700lm 110° 230V30W4000K 3030cm AC LED
7028CC   |  50W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast + tempered glass
230mm
180mm
30mm
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam
Angle
Lumen
(lm)
7028CC/W/C White Cool white 4500lm 110° 230V50W4000K 2030cm AC LED
7028CD  |  100W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast + tempered glass
320mm
245mm
30mm
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K) Watts Beam
Angle
Lumen
(lm)
7028CD/W/C White Cool white 9000lm 110° 230V100W4000K 1030cm AC LED
www.1-light.eu New Items 2020 Edition 2
55mm
30mm 24mm
89006PC  |  1,5-6W  |  500mA